 © 2022 TP-Link   REV1.0.0     1910013209
User Guide
AC600 Nano Wi-Fi Bluetooth 4.2 USB Adapter
Archer T2UB Nano
Contents
About This Guide                                                                                                 1
Chapter 1  Get to Know About Your Adapter                                          2

Equipment name
型號（型式）：ArcherT2UB Nano
Type designation (Type)
AT BE BG CH CY CZ DE DK
EE EL ES FI FR HR HU IE
IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL
NO PL PT RO SE SI SK UK(NI)
Explanation of the symbols on the product label
Symbol Explanation
RECYCLING
This product bears the selective sorting symbol for Waste electrical
and electronic equipment (WEEE). This means that this product must
be handled pursuant to European directive 2012/19/EU in order to be
recycled or dismantled to minimize its impact on the environment.
User has the choice to give his product to a competent recycling
organization or to the retailer when he buys a new electrical or electronic
equipment.
Safety Information
• Keep the device away from water, fire, humidity or hot environments.
• Do not attempt to disassemble, repair, or modify the device. If you need service,
please contact us
• Do not use damaged charger or USB cable to charge the device.
• Do not use the device where wireless devices are not allowed.
• This USB Adapter can only be powered by computers that comply with PS2 (IEC/
EN 62368-1) or Limited Power Source (LPS) (IEC/EN 60950-1).
• This product uses radios and other components that emit electromagnetic fields.
Electromagnetic fields and magnets may interfere with pacemakers and other
implanted medical devices. Always keep the product and its power adapter more
than 15 cm (6 inches) away from any pacemakers or other implanted medical
devices. If you suspect your product is interfering with your pacemaker or any
other implanted medical device, turn off your product and consult your physician
for information specific to your medical device.
Operating Temperature: 0℃~40℃ (32℉ ~104℉)
Please read and follow the above safety information when operating the device.
We cannot guarantee that no accidents or damage will occur due to improper use
of the device. Please use this product with care and operate at your own risk.
Attention: This device may only be used indoors in all EU member states and EFTA
countries.